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2015 Board of Directors
President
Corinne Dutra-Roberts
Vice President
Jenni Smith
Secretary
Rachel Rezos
Treasurer
Rob Harrison
Sergeant at Arms
Gayle Jackson

Past President
John Allen
Past Past President
Shivani Rajan
Member at Large
Kristin Ojala
Member at Large
Jamie Fend Kirkland

Newsletter Editor
Laura Fend

John & Suzanne Allen
925-284-4635 

3368 Walnut Lane
nallen2@earthlink.net

Lafayette, CA  94549


Chris Barnhart
925-787-9229 

3671 Sun View Terrace
peteb.chrisb@gmail.com

Concord, CA 94520


Brenda & Steve Benkly
925-348-0184
9300 Marsh Creek Rd
npkranch@gmail.com
Clayton, CA 94556
Linda Benson
925-451-1255
3223 Camino Colorados
linda091960@yahoo.com
Lafayette, CA 94549
Karen Bottiani & 
925-408-1930 
Robert Harrison
kbottiani@comcast.net
1648 Springbrook Road


Lafayette, CA  94549


Colleen Brannon
925-239-3219
1150 Besito Ave
collbran@gmail.com
Berkeley, CA 94705

[image: image2.wmf]Kathryn Carr
925-376-7431 

80 Carr Ranch Road
cowgirl5@sbcglobal.net

Moraga, CA  94556


Jim & Lynne Collins
925-376-8875
8 Quail Crossing
jimcollins06@comcast.net

Moraga, CA  94556


Lynda Deschambault
925-631-0597
2066 Donald Drive
huskyhollow925@gmail.com

Moraga, CA  94556

Corinne Dutra Roberts &
925-360-4508  

David Roberts
robertscee@gmail.com
865 Juanita Drive


Walnut Creek, CA  94595


Sandy Evans
925-282-3778

3443 St. Marys Rd
shillevans@yahoo.com

Lafayette, CA 94549

[image: image3.wmf]Gary & Laura Fend
925-935-8147

2119 Norris Road
garyfend@pacbell.net

Walnut Creek, CA  94596
ljfend@pacbell.net

Jamie Fend &
(805) 748-2949 
Jerad Kirkland
jamie7607@gmail.com
[image: image4.wmf]Peggy Fuerst
925-376-5008

131 Donna Maria Way
pf94563@fastmail.fm

Orinda, CA  94563


Janice Greenberg
510-848-1504

3051 Wheeler St
ghawk24@gmail.com

Berkeley, CA 94705

Betty Halliday
925-210-1003

1599 Springbrook Road
recycleddesigns@comcast.net

Lafayette, CA  94549

Lauren Harrison
925-708-0018

240 Natoma Station Dr. #177 
lauren.m.harrison@gmail.com

Folsom, CA 95630


Daniel Hetschel
415-823-2020
PO Box 208
danhetschel@gmail.com
Canyon, CA 94516

Ines Hofmann-Kanna
617-817-3472

5348 Lawton Ave
ines.hofmann@gmail.com
Oakland, CA 94618

Larry Hunt
510-719-0317 
2217 Parker Street
ednorton57@gmail.com

Berkeley, CA  94704

Gayle Jackson
925-708-6524
1845 Countrywood Court
ladyryder@aol.com

Walnut Creek, CA  94598

Gary Jenkins

Claire Jenkins (Junior)
925-935-5455

1116 Bacon Way
roggjenk@comcast.net

Lafayette, CA  94549

Mo & Norman Livermore
925-376-1254

1070 Bollinger Canyon Rd
monow3@gmail.com
Moraga, CA  94556

Kristina Lundstrom
925-631-1285
140 Valley Hill Dr.
kri.lundstrom@telia.com
Moraga, CA 945
Marianne & Dave McKay
925-631-1285

140 Valley Hill Drive
mm@valleyoakfarm.com

Moraga, CA  94556
dave@murphymckay.com
Becky Mertens
510-847-7877

3132 Ellis St
bam94703@gmail.com
Berkeley, CA 94703

Lynn Miller
925-360-7125
1478 B Camino Peral
lemiller50@gmail.com

Moraga, CA  94556

Kristin Ojala
619-339-7617 
55 Castle Park Way
krojala@gmail.com
Oakland, CA 94611
Jeannine O'Neil
925-963-8802
4415 Wilow Glen
jeannineo@comcast.net
Concord, CA 94521
Drew & Linda Ostman
928-776-0710
2740 W. Live Oak Drive 
ostman2@outlook.com
Prescott, AZ 86305


Shivani Rajan
925-212-5476 

PO Box 208
laufah@hotmail.com

35 Pinehurst Road

Canyon, CA  94516

Rachel Rezos
925-209-0438 

115 Karen Lane
stronghoof@gmail.com
Martinez, CA 94553

Linda Sanders
925-932-5140 

1566 Springbrook Rd.
LHSDVM@aol.com

Walnut Creek, CA 94597
Penny Sinder
510-540-8072 

260 Caldecott Lane #317
p.sinder@comcast.net

Oakland, CA 94618
Jenni Smith
(925) 876-4101

811 Villa Lane #3
jenni@bailiwickconsulting
Moraga CA 94556
.com

Laura Stetson
510-219-9771

2217 Parker Street
laurajaynestetson@gmail.com

Berkeley, CA  94704


Pamela Suarez
925-658-2537

Isabella Espinoza (Junior)
pame_79@hotmail.com
1933 Barkley Ave


Walnut Creek, CA 94597

Jim & Julie Taylor
925-284-5160
700 Las Tramps
tkajgt@aol.com
Lafayette, CA 94549
tkajulie@aol.com
Zette Thierry
510-841-1010

1150 Besito Ave
zthierry@gmail.com

Berkeley, CA  94705

[image: image5.wmf]Caroline Thune
707-537-8360

6738 Fairfield Drive
horsegeek@att.net

Santa Rosa, CA  95409
Ashley Tobin, &
925-324-3686
Jim & Toby Watters
wattersclan2@gmail.com

1051 Boca Canada Rd. 



Briones, CA 94553
[image: image6.wmf]Margaret Warnke 
925-939-3959
1840 Tice Creek Drive
margaretwarnke@comcast.net
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Walnut Creek, CA  94595
[image: image7.wmf]Denotes Lifetime Member

Moraga Horsemen’s Association


Membership Directory


2016





P.O. Box 93


Moraga, CA  94556


www.moragahorsemen.org








